Type 24T
6125 Slow-Blow SMD Fuses
©SHANGHAI FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Features
Rapid interruption of excessive current

CQC
350V
cURus
350V
24T0250
350VAC
250VAC
125VAC
125VDC
250mA
50A@350V AC
100A@250V AC
100A@125V AC
100A@125V DC
0.0986 A 1400 ● ●  ●    ●
24T0315 315mA 0.1633 C 1300 ● ●  ●    ●
24T0400 400mA 0.3200 G 1300 ● ●  ●    ●
24T0500 500mA 0.4175 D 900 ● ● ● ●  ●  ●
24T0630 630mA 0.8800 F 800 ● ●  ●    ●
24T0700 700mA 1.1520 E 800  ●  ●    ●
24T0800 800mA 1.1520 J 600 ● ●  ●  ●  ●
24T1100 1A 1.5150 H 500 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
24T1125 1.25A 2.9980 I 400 ● ● ● ● ●   ●
24T1160 1.6A 3.8000 N 300 ● ● ● ● ●   ●
24T1200 2A 13.500 O 300 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
24T1250 2.5A 16.800 P 300 ● ●  ● ●   ●
24T1300 3A 21.900 R 300    ●    ●
24T1315 3.15A 28.360 R 300 ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
24T1400 4A 30.990 U 300 ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
24T1500 5A 54.010 V 300 ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
24T1630 6.3A 94.890 W 300 ●  ● ●  ●  ●
24T1700 7A 98.100 7 300    ●
24T1800 8A 174.96 Z 220 ●   ●  ●  ●
24T2100 10A 290.01 Y 220 ●  ● ●  ●  ●
24T2120 12A 216.10 12 200    ●
24T2150 15A 225.00 15 100    ●
24T2160 16A 256.00 16 100    ●
24T2200 20A 400.00 20 100    ●
* DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source)
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25 degrees
Type 24T